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Women / 3 / 8 & Under
Session: 212

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Thomas3540
Top Flight - KY

9.475 8.800 9.3259.325 36.925
2T 6T 1 4 1 

1 

Allie Hungler3533
Top Flight - KY

9.650 8.775 9.0009.000 36.425
1 8T 2T 9T 2 

2 

Clare Frantti3380
Livonia - MI

9.475 8.750 9.3758.800 36.400
3T 10 7 3 3 

3 

Sophie Vonderlage3542
Top Flight - KY

9.425 9.325 8.7508.625 36.125
5 1 10T 19T 4 

4 

Taylor Root3205
Flytz USA - OH

9.150 9.050 9.1258.700 36.025
9 3 9 5T 5 

5 

Sari Nostromo3006
Aim High - RI

8.950 9.150 9.4258.300 35.825
13 2 18T 1T 6 

6 

McKenna VanZant3390
Livonia - MI

9.175 8.800 8.7758.825 35.575
7T 7T 5T 18 7 

7 

Grace Decker3195
Flytz USA - OH

8.800 8.600 9.1258.825 35.350
16T 11 6T 6T 8 

8 

Jaida Catallozzi3002
Aim High - RI

9.075 8.400 9.4258.250 35.150
10 14T 20T 2T 9 

9 

McKenna Oaks3534
Top Flight - KY

9.200 7.900 9.0009.000 35.100
6 23 3T 10T 10 

10 

Alyssa Smith3538
Top Flight - KY

9.175 8.925 8.6008.350 35.050
8T 5 16 22 11 

11 

Lydia Redd3203
Flytz USA - OH

8.700 9.025 8.8508.400 34.975
20 4 14T 14T 12T

12T

Annabelle Price3070
Champaign (CGA) - IL

8.600 8.525 9.0008.850 34.975
24T 12 4 11T 13T

13T

Nadia Cassin3369
Lake Shore Acad - IL

8.750 8.400 8.8508.550 34.550
19 15T 12 15T 14 

14 

Gianna Mager3198
Flytz USA - OH

8.925 8.350 8.5508.625 34.450
14 16T 11T 23T 15 

15 

Jazmin Blanks3375
Livonia - MI

8.825 8.100 9.0508.325 34.300
15 21T 17 7 16 

16 

Charli Murphy3385
Livonia - MI

8.775 8.200 8.5008.750 34.225
18 18T 8 28 17 

17 

Nataleigh Nigrelli3199
Flytz USA - OH

8.675 8.150 8.9258.400 34.150
21T 20 15T 12 18 

18 

Emily Plone3200
Flytz USA - OH

8.650 8.500 8.5258.250 33.925
23 13 21T 27 19 

19 

Sidney Bell3374
Livonia - MI

8.500 7.850 9.0258.500 33.875
30T 24T 13 8 20 

20 

Linnea Cervenka3003
Aim High - RI

9.000 8.100 8.5508.150 33.800
12 22T 24 24T 21 

21 

RyLee Veneman3541
Top Flight - KY

9.475 7.850 8.8507.350 33.525
4T 25T 35 16T 22T

22T

Tanley Harshbarger3067
Champaign (CGA) - IL

8.675 7.800 8.7508.300 33.525
22T 26 19T 20T 23T

23T

Anna Grunkemeyer3382
Livonia - MI

8.400 8.775 8.4007.850 33.425
32 9T 26 30T 24 

24 

Elliana Piette3064
Cassell - MI

8.575 8.350 8.6757.800 33.400
27T 17T 27 21 25 

25 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: IGI Parents Booster C lub



Chicago Style 2014
Meet Results
Feb 7-9, 2014

Page: 2
Printed: 2/7/2014 5:55:55 PM

Women / 3 / 8 & Under
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Gym

AARank

Gwen Schiff3072
Champaign (CGA) - IL

9.050 7.550 8.8507.700 33.150
11 31T 29T 17T 26 

26 

Sophia Tressler3373
Lake Shore Acad - IL

8.600 7.350 8.9008.250 33.100
25T 35 22T 13 27 

27 

Bella Flowers3367
Lake Shore Acad - IL

8.800 7.650 8.3508.200 33.000
17T 29 23 32T 28T

28T

Brylee Roeder3071
Champaign (CGA) - IL

8.600 8.200 8.5507.650 33.000
26T 19T 31T 25T 29T

29T

Gabrielle Clark3378
Livonia - MI

8.250 7.675 8.5507.700 32.175
33T 27T 30T 26T 30 

30 

Paige Dummer3379
Livonia - MI

7.900 7.675 8.4507.900 31.925
36 28T 25 29 31 

31 

Kate Lasker3197
Flytz USA - OH

8.575 7.450 8.3507.300 31.675
28T 33T 36 33T 32 

32 

Zoe Levitt3371
Lake Shore Acad - IL

8.050 7.550 8.4007.500 31.500
35 32T 33 31T 33 

33 

Madisen Humphrey3370
Lake Shore Acad - IL

8.550 7.150 7.9007.650 31.250
29 36 32T 36 34 

34 

Avah Turner3074
Champaign (CGA) - IL

8.500 7.575 8.0007.150 31.225
31T 30 37 35 35 

35 

Marina Spera3372
Lake Shore Acad - IL

8.250 6.750 8.3507.750 31.100
34T 38 28 34T 36 

36 

Carlie Kuhlman3368
Lake Shore Acad - IL

7.450 7.100 7.3257.400 29.275
37 37 34 38 37 

37 

Isabella Muccino3384
Livonia - MI

6.600 7.450 7.5506.900 28.500
38 34T 38 37 38 

38 
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Women / 3 / 9 Yr Olds
Session: 212

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shelby Bailey3531
Top Flight - KY

9.575 9.075 9.1509.300 37.100
1 5 1T 2T 1 

1 

Megan Nichols3386
Livonia - MI

9.550 9.100 9.0509.300 37.000
2 3T 2T 5 2 

2 

Mara Chalifoux3377
Livonia - MI

9.200 9.275 9.1759.050 36.700
5 1 4 1 3 

3 

Sophia Battenhouse3192
Flytz USA - OH

9.400 9.100 9.1509.000 36.650
4 4T 5T 3T 4 

4 

Maeve Spicer3389
Livonia - MI

9.150 9.150 8.7009.000 36.000
6 2 6T 13 5 

5 

Emma Rosselot3535
Top Flight - KY

9.525 8.800 9.1508.450 35.925
3 7 14 4T 6 

6 

Grace Brees3376
Livonia - MI

9.000 8.700 9.0009.075 35.775
10T 8 3 6 7 

7 

Lily Sassler3537
Top Flight - KY

9.100 9.050 8.7258.750 35.625
8 6 10 12 8 

8 

Olivia Kay3005
Aim High - RI

9.000 8.650 8.8759.000 35.525
11T 9 7T 9 9 

9 

Hadley Radiwon3387
Livonia - MI

8.825 8.600 8.9009.000 35.325
14 10T 8T 7T 10 

10 

Avery Sanford3536
Top Flight - KY

9.075 8.575 8.9008.550 35.100
9 12 12 8T 11 

11 

Grace Baldwin3191
Flytz USA - OH

9.125 8.050 8.7508.700 34.625
7 16 11 11 12 

12 

Eliza Terziev3073
Champaign (CGA) - IL

8.750 8.250 8.5758.800 34.375
16 14 9 16 13 

13 

Peyton Balavitch3060
Cassell - MI

8.725 8.600 8.8508.125 34.300
17 11T 17 10 14 

14 

Caroline Rusinoff3206
Flytz USA - OH

8.575 8.350 8.4258.350 33.700
18 13 15 18 15 

15 

Kathleen Gillies3381
Livonia - MI

8.900 8.100 8.6507.950 33.600
12 15 18 15 16 

16 

Karley Yergler3075
Champaign (CGA) - IL

8.850 7.050 8.4508.500 32.850
13 17 13 17 17 

17 

Tajah Botbyl3062
Cassell - MI

8.800 0.000 8.6758.175 25.650
15 18 16 14 18 

18 
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Women / 3 / 10 & Over
Session: 212

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Buckenmeyer3194
Flytz USA - OH

9.075 8.900 9.6509.475 37.100
13 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Jaelyn Plone3201
Flytz USA - OH

9.300 8.850 9.1259.350 36.625
6T 8 2 5T 2 

2 

Nelson Trinity3066
Cassell - MI

9.225 9.275 9.1508.950 36.600
10 1 6 4 3 

3 

Megan Reifsnyder3204
Flytz USA - OH

9.350 8.750 9.1259.225 36.450
3T 9 3 6T 4 

4 

Morgan Wimsatt3544
Top Flight - KY

9.350 9.000 8.9509.125 36.425
4T 5 5 8 5 

5 

Micheala Sander3065
Cassell - MI

9.000 9.200 9.3008.700 36.200
15 2 10 2 6 

6 

Taylor Wimsatt3545
Top Flight - KY

9.725 8.600 9.2258.600 36.150
1 11 12 3 7 

7 

Haley Deegan3532
Top Flight - KY

9.325 8.900 8.5509.150 35.925
5 7T 4 11 8 

8 

Isabel Berroteran3193
Flytz USA - OH

9.300 8.400 9.0758.825 35.600
7T 14 8 7 9 

9 

Virginia White3543
Top Flight - KY

9.250 9.175 8.3508.675 35.450
8T 3 11 12 10 

10 

Adamczak Breanne3063
Cassell - MI

9.100 9.150 8.6258.500 35.375
11T 4 13 9T 11 

11 

Zoey Reum3388
Livonia - MI

9.100 8.500 8.6258.750 34.975
12T 12 9 10T 12 

12 

Amanda Smith3539
Top Flight - KY

9.250 8.200 7.8008.325 33.575
9T 15 14 15 13 

13 

Amelia Nelson3069
Champaign (CGA) - IL

8.800 7.750 8.3258.100 32.975
16 16 15 13 14 

14 

Hannah Beech3061
Cassell - MI

9.025 8.450 8.0007.100 32.575
14 13 16 14 15 

15 

Taylor Allison3529
Top Flight - KY

9.425 8.700 0.0008.850 26.975
2 10 7 16 16 

16 
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